THE DIAMOND LEARNING PARTNERSHIP TRUST

Established in the Queen's Jubilee Year 2012

Andrew Road, Eynesbury, St. Neots, Cambridgeshire PE19 2QE
Tel: 01480 375270 Fax: 01480 375274 CEO: Mrs S Connell

Please find attached term dates for 2022/2023.

Term Dates 2022-2023

Autumn Term 2022

Thursday 1s' September

Friday 2nd September

Monday 5th September

Monday 24th - Friday 28th October

Monday 315t October

Tuesday 15t November

Wednesday 215t December

Thursday 22nd December - Tuesday 3@ January

Spring Term 2023

Wednesday 4th January

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February
Monday 20t February

Friday 315t March

Monday 3@ April - Friday 14th April

Summer Term 2023

Monday 17th April

Tuesday 18t April

Monday 15t May

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June
Monday 5th June

Tuesday 6th June

Wednesday 19t July

Yourssincerely,

sz

Mrs Susannah Connell
CEQO/Lead Executive Headteacher

Training Day

Training Day

Autumn Term Starts
October Half Term
Training Day

Autumn Term continues
Term Ends

Christmas Holidays

Spring Term Starts
February Half Term
Spring Term continues
Term Ends

Easter holidays

Training Day

Summer Term Starts
May Day

May Half Term

Training Day

Summer Term contfinues
Term Ends
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